Speed
v = d / t
	distance (m)
	time

(s)
	speed (m/s)

	800
	10
	

	5000
	2
	

	600
	30
	

	
	4
	1000

	
	10
	600

	
	20
	40

	500
	
	25

	1800
	
	90

	12
	
	24


Speed

v = d /t

	distance

(m)
	time

(s)
	speed

(m/s)

	800
	10
	80

	5000
	2
	2500

	600
	30
	20

	4000
	4
	1000

	6000
	10
	600

	800
	20
	40

	500
	20
	25

	1800
	20
	90

	12
	0.5
	24


